
XIX CASMOR - 3ª Etapa
Campo Grande - MS 30.6.2024

FOMS

Larissa Pereira Silva
FOMS
Omloop : D20N
Afstand : 2900m (Hoogteverschil 50m)
Tijd : 1:47:53 (37'12"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maria Eduarda Couto Pereira 1:04:19

1. 60 00:01:29 144m 10'18"/km
2. 61 00:03:42 00:05:11 220m 16'49"/km
3. 50 00:01:44 00:06:55 140m 12'23"/km
4. 51 00:02:59 00:09:54 194m 15'23"/km
5. 52 00:08:01 00:17:55 282m 28'26"/km
6. 53 00:04:45 00:22:40 305m 15'34"/km
7. 54 00:03:00 00:25:40 188m 15'57"/km
8. 70 01:03:31 01:29:11 331m 191'54"/km
9. 56 00:07:44 01:36:55 416m 18'35"/km

10. 64 00:04:28 01:41:23 283m 15'47"/km
11. 65 00:03:43 01:45:06 216m 17'12"/km
12. 49 00:02:05 01:47:11 161m 12'56"/km
13. 999 00:00:42 01:47:53 56m 12'30"/km
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